Sh
af
ts
 &
 B
ea
rin
gs

Boundary dimensions mm
Crowned
outer ring
Cylindrical
outer ring D C d1 G G1 B B1 B2
HPCCF6BUUR HPCCF6BUU 6 18.5 16 11 6 M
6x1.00 8 12.2
max
28.2
max 16
HPCCF8BUUR HPCCF8BUU 8 28.5 19 11 8 M
8x1.25 10 12.2
max
32.2
max 20
HPCCF10BUUR HPCCF10BUU 10 45 22 12 10 M
10x1.25 12 13.2
max
36.2
max 23
HPCCF10-1BUUR HPCCF10-1BUU 10 60 26 12 10 M
10x1.25 12 13.2
max
36.2
max 23
HPCCF12BUUR HPCCF12BUU 12 95 30 14 12 M
12x1.5 13 15.2
max
40.2
max 25
HPCCF12-1BUUR HPCCF12-1BUU 12 105 32 14 12 M
12x1.5 13 15.2
max
40.2
max 25
HPCCF16BUUR HPCCF16BUU 16 170 35 18 16 M
16x1.5 17 19.6
max
52.1
max 32.5
HPCCF18BUUR HPCCF18BUU 18 250 40 20 18 M
18x1.5 19 21.6
max
58.1
max 36.5

Unit 14, Foxwood Industrial Park, Foxwood Rd. Chesterfield, Derbyshire S41 9RN4.4
Standard, Cam Followers Sealed
Shafts & Bearings
PART NUMBER
Stud
Dia.
mm
Mass
(Ref.)
g
Boundary dimensions mm
Crowned
outer ring
Cylindrical
outer ring D C d1 G G1 B B1 B2
HPCCF20BUUR HPCCF20BUU 20 460 52 24 20 M
20x1.5 21 25.6
max
66.1
max 40.5
HPCCF20-1BUUR HPCCF20-1BUU 20 385 47 24 20 M
20x1.5 21 25.6
max
66.1
max 40.5
HPCCF24BUUR HPCCF24BUU 24 815 62 29 24 M
24x1.5 25 30.6
max
80.1
max 49.5
HPCCF24-1BUUR HPCCF24-1BUU 24 1140 72 29 24 M
24x1.5 25 30.6
max
80.1
max 49.5
HPCCF30BUUR HPCCF30BUU 30 1870 80 35 30 M
30x1.5 32 37
max
100
max 63
HPCCF30-1BUUR HPCCF30-1BUU 30 2030 85 35 30 M
30x1.5 32 37
max
100
max 63
HPCCF30-2BUUR HPCCF30-2BUU 30 2220 90 35 30 M
30x1.5 32 37
max
100
max 63